

AMENDMENT TO H.R. _____

OFFERED BY MR. WALDEN OF OREGON

**[Page and line numbers refer to the document posted as the
HEALTHY KIDS Act, dated October 2, 2017]**

Page 38, in the chart following line 22, strike
“\$500,000” each place it appears and insert
“\$1,000,000” each such place.

Page 39, line 23, strike “\$500,000” and insert
“\$1,000,000”.

Page 40, line 2, strike “\$500,000” and insert
“\$1,000,000”.

Page 40, line 15, strike “\$500,000” and insert
“\$1,000,000”.

